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XQ4 230V EU | C466101

Item number

21058
21616
21557
21628
21608
21604
21580
21660
21042
21047
21032
21033
21034
21516
21666
21626
21607
21058

Designation

Screw 4x25 Tx20
Motor cover XQ4

Electronic XQ4 230V/50Hz compl.

Screw 50x18 Tx25
Handle left top
Handle right top
Rubber buffers set
Handle

Screw 4x16 Tx20
Strain relief

Lever

Spring

Clamp

Switch assy

Cover short

Wiring harness 230V
Handle left bottom
Screw 4x25 Tx20
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XQ4 230V EU | C466101

Item number

21605
21038
23557
21537
21619
21578
21674
21603
21673
21043
21639
21641
21684
21668
21635
21637
21632
21101

Designation

Handle right bottom short

Cable sleeve 230V
Mains cable 230V EU
Handle 230V EU compl.
Connection ring

Carbon brush set 230V
Brush holder

Motor housing

Stator 230V

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20
Air guide ring

Rectifier

Air Outlet XQ4 imprinted
Screw M4x12 low head
Tacho ring

Rubber sleeve D26

Ball Bearing 629 2RS C3

Ball Bearing 6001 2RS C3
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Pos.
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XQ4 230V EU | C466101

Item number

21634
21572
21548
21043
49450
21120

Designation

Sealing sleeve D11
Rotor 230V

Gear compl.

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20
Hexafix PRO

Grease for gearbox 80ml
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